how #6182019 (980200; 981200; 984200; 985000; 982200): 2019 AQHA Cattle Championships (6/18/2019-6/23/2019)

5924. NRSHA 980000: NRSHA Limited Youth Ranch All Around - Shown: 11

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$354.00 1 675 PLAYIN MOTOWN - RHB Catelyn Walker 47.00 Catelyn Walker
$265.50 2 674 DOIT CLASSY - RHB Catelyn Walker 46.00 Catelyn Walker
$177.00 3 807 LANGTREESCD Megan Newlon 41.00 Megan Newlon

$88.50 4 908 SPARKLING LENA BELLE Madeline A Horton 40.00 Madeline A Horton
5 712 TRINITYS MERADA Skylar Rose Duleba 37.00  Skylar Duleba
6 911 SMART N SMOKIN REY Madeline A Horton 33.00 Ray Shell Ranch Llc
7 879 RUSHHOURNIC Lane Andrew Johnson 29.00 Andrew Johnson
8 604 GALLOS SMOKIN TARI-RHB Emma Ariana Alvey 26.00 Emma Ariana Alvey
9 547 STYLISH BOONE Erika Seaboch 24.00  Erika Seaboch
10 612 MOORE SHINING STARS Naomi L Johnson 20.00 Sarah And Matthew Johnson
11 902 OUTSMARTED BY FIVE Erin A Anderson 19.00  Erin A Anderson



how #6182019 (Cindy Hale; David Avery; Dennis Sigler): 2019 AQHA Cattle Championships (6/18/2019-6/23/2019)
3405. NRSHA 980200: NRSHA Limited Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 12

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$72.00 1 807 LANGTREESCD Megan Newlon 225.00 12.00 Megan Newlon
$54.00 2 604 GALLOS SMOKIN TARI-RHB Emma Ariana Alvey 22450 11.00 Emma Ariana Alvey
$36.00 3 674 DO IT CLASSY - RHB Catelyn Walker 223.50 10.00 Catelyn Walker
$18.00 4 712 TRINITYS MERADA Skylar Rose Duleba 223.00 9.00 Skylar Duleba

5 879 RUSHHOURNIC Lane Andrew Johnson 220.50 8.00 Andrew Johnson
6 612 MOORE SHINING STARS Naomi L Johnson 219.00 7.00 Sarah And Matthew Johnson
7 675 PLAYIN MOTOWN - RHB Catelyn Walker 218.50 6.00 Catelyn Walker
8 908 SPARKLING LENABELLE Madeline A Horton 216.50 5.00 Madeline A Horton
9 547 STYLISH BOONE Erika Seaboch 214.00 4.00 Erika Seaboch
10 911 SMART N SMOKIN REY Madeline A Horton 200.50 3.00 Ray Shell Ranch Llc
11 902 OUTSMARTED BY FIVE Erin A Anderson 197.50 2.00 Erin A Anderson

OP112 803 WWR MSKING GIST - RHB Christina Weatherford 179.00 1.00 Christina Weatherford



Money PlaceBack#

how #6182019 (Chris Jeter; Morgan Lybbert; Tom Neel): 2019 AQHA Cattle Championships (6/18/2019-6/23/2019)

2104. NRSHA 981200: NRSHA Limited Youth Ranch Trail - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$72.00 675
$54.00 674
$36.00 908
$18.00 902
911
712
807
604
547
879
803
612
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PLAYIN MOTOWN - RHB
DO IT CLASSY - RHB
SPARKLING LENA BELLE
OUTSMARTED BY FIVE
SMART N SMOKIN REY
TRINITYS MERADA
LANGTREES CD

GALLOS SMOKIN TARI - RHB

STYLISH BOONE
RUSH HOUR NIC

WWR MS KING GIST - RHB

MOORE SHINING STARS

Catelyn Walker
Catelyn Walker
Madeline A Horton
Erin A Anderson
Madeline A Horton
Skylar Rose Duleba
Megan Newlon
Emma Ariana Alvey
Erika Seaboch

Lane Andrew Johnson
Christina Weatherford

Naomi L Johnson

226.50 12.00
22550 11.00
224.00 10.00
222.00 9.00
219.50 8.00
219.50 7.00
210.00 6.00
206.00 5.00
204.50 4.00
203.00  3.00
202.00 2.00

199.50 1.00

Catelyn Walker
Catelyn Walker
Madeline A Horton
Erin A Anderson
Ray Shell Ranch Lic
Skylar Duleba
Megan Newlon
Emma Ariana Alvey
Erika Seaboch
Andrew Johnson

Christina Weatherford

Sarah And Matthew Johnson



how #6182019 (Chris Jeter; Morgan Lybbert; Tom Neel): 2019 AQHA Cattle Championships (6/18/2019-6/23/2019)
3307. NRSHA 982200: NRSHA Limited Youth Ranch Cutting - Shown: 11

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$66.00 1 674 DOIT CLASSY - RHB Catelyn Walker 218.50 11.00 Catelyn Walker
$49.50 2 807 LANGTREESCD Megan Newlon 213.50 10.00 Megan Newlon
$33.00 3 911 SMART N SMOKIN REY Madeline A Horton 212.50 9.00 Ray Shell Ranch Llc
$16.50 4 879 RUSHHOURNIC Lane Andrew Johnson 21150 8.00 Andrew Johnson

5 712 TRINITYS MERADA Skylar Rose Duleba 211.00 7.00 Skylar Duleba
6 675 PLAYIN MOTOWN - RHB Catelyn Walker 210.50 6.00 Catelyn Walker
7 612 MOORE SHINING STARS Naomi L Johnson 207.00 5.00 Sarah And Matthew Johnson
8 908 SPARKLING LENABELLE Madeline A Horton 205.00 4.00 Madeline A Horton
9 604 GALLOS SMOKIN TARI-RHB Emma Ariana Alvey 205.00 3.00 Emma Ariana Alvey
10 902 OUTSMARTED BY FIVE Erin A Anderson 202,50 2.00 Erin A Anderson
11 547 STYLISH BOONE Erika Seaboch 192.00 1.00 Erika Seaboch



Money PlaceBack#

how #6182019 (Chris Jeter; Morgan Lybbert; Tom Neel): 2019 AQHA Cattle Championships (6/18/2019-6/23/2019)

1404. NRSHA 984200: NRSHA Limited Youth Ranch Reining - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$66.00 1 675
$49.50 2 908
$33.00 3 911
$16.50 4 547
5 879

6 712

7 674

8 902

9 807

OP110 604

OP111 612

PLAYIN MOTOWN - RHB
SPARKLING LENA BELLE
SMART N SMOKIN REY
STYLISH BOONE

RUSH HOUR NIC
TRINITYS MERADA

DO IT CLASSY - RHB
OUTSMARTED BY FIVE
LANGTREES CD

GALLOS SMOKIN TARI - RHB

MOORE SHINING STARS

Catelyn Walker
Madeline A Horton
Madeline A Horton
Erika Seaboch

Lane Andrew Johnson
Skylar Rose Duleba
Catelyn Walker

Erin A Anderson
Megan Newlon

Emma Ariana Alvey

Naomi L Johnson

220.00 11.00
219.50 10.00
218.50 9.00
213.50 8.00
210.50 7.00
210.00  6.00
209.50 5.00
200.00  4.00
195,50 3.00
20450 2.00
186.50  1.00

Catelyn Walker
Madeline A Horton
Ray Shell Ranch Lic
Erika Seaboch
Andrew Johnson
Skylar Duleba
Catelyn Walker

Erin A Anderson
Megan Newlon

Emma Ariana Alvey

Sarah And Matthew Johnson



how #6182019 (Chris Jeter; Morgan Lybbert; Tom Neel): 2019 AQHA Cattle Championships (6/18/2019-6/23/2019)
5304. NRSHA 985000: NRSHA Limited Youth Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 12

Score Points

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

$78.00
$58.50
$39.00
$19.50
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675
908
807
674
712
547
612
604
911
879
902
803

PLAYIN MOTOWN - RHB
SPARKLING LENA BELLE
LANGTREES CD

DO IT CLASSY - RHB
TRINITYS MERADA
STYLISH BOONE
MOORE SHINING STARS

GALLOS SMOKIN TARI - RHB

SMART N SMOKIN REY
RUSH HOUR NIC
OUTSMARTED BY FIVE

WWR MS KING GIST - RHB

Catelyn Walker
Madeline A Horton
Megan Newlon
Catelyn Walker
Skylar Rose Duleba
Erika Seaboch
Naomi L Johnson
Emma Ariana Alvey
Madeline A Horton
Lane Andrew Johnson
Erin A Anderson

Christina Weatherford

229.50
228.00
223.50
219.00
218.50
214.00
207.00
201.50
201.50
199.00
192.00
190.00

12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Catelyn Walker
Madeline A Horton
Megan Newlon
Catelyn Walker
Skylar Duleba

Erika Seaboch
Sarah And Matthew Johnson
Emma Ariana Alvey
Ray Shell Ranch Lic
Andrew Johnson
Erin A Anderson

Christina Weatherford





